M6 x 1.00
(25 to 100 lbs)
A
C
E
B
D M6 x 1.00
5' 4-CONDUCTOR TFE

16 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
Thermal Effects:
 Span: ≥1 kg: ±0.009% rdg/°C
 Zero: ≥1 kg: 0.009% FSO/°C
Deflection FS: 0.03 to 0.08 mm
(0.001 to 0.003")
Safe Overload: 150% of capacity
Ultimate Overload: 300% of capacity
Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω minimum
Construction: Stainless steel
Electrical Connection: 1.5 m (5')
4-conductor, shielded TFE cable
Protection Rating: IP54
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
* DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.
Ordering Examples: LCMFL-10N, 10 N load cell, MREC-M4F, matching rod end.
LCMFL-200N, 200 N load cell, MREC-M6F, matching rod end.
LCMFL-50N,
shown larger than
actual size.
ECONOMICAL MINIATURE TENSION
OR COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS
19 TO 25 mm DIAMETER
Connections
Red = IN+ Black = IN-
White = OUT+ Green = OUT-
 To Order
  CAPACITy
 N  lb MODEL NO.  COMPATIBLE METERS*
 10 2.2 LCMFL-10N   DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
 20 4.5 LCMFL-20N   DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
 50 11 LCMFL-50N   DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
 100 22 LCMFL-100N   DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
 200 45 LCMFL-200N   DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
 500 112 LCMFL-500N   DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS
Dimensions: mm (inch)
 CAPACITy A B C D E
 10 to 50 N 19.1 (0.75) 10.1 (0.40) 6.4 (0.25) 9.7 (0.38) 3.8 (0.15)
 ≥100 N 25.4 (1.00) 9.9 (0.39) 9.7 (0.38) 7.0 (0.26) 5.0 (0.20)